NAME
Bogdanowicz, Alex
Buzecan, Angelo
Catrina, Dumitru
Crihalmean, Catalin
Carver, Jack
Damico, Chris
Dowczek, Ed
Finnerty, Terry
Fortney, Greg, Jr.
Fortney, Greg, Sr.
Froelich, John
Guzik, Patti
Kirschner, Tim
Koppelman, Seth
Kowalewski, Richard
Martinez, Louis
Maxhimer, Lloyd
Mishler, Ron
Mowinski, Frank
Naim, Sam
Piroch, Steve
Popa, John
Rostocil, Joe (Triple R)
Tomes, Tom
Winners, Ralph
Wilson, David
Zander, Eric
Zurcher, Steve

Zurcher, Mitch

2026 OCR Handler's List
North Section

ADDRESS

17535 Drake Road
34260 Iris Lane

825 E. Parkhaven Dr.
10911 Magdala Drive
4916 Vincent Avenue
2586 Covington Place
1287 Substation Rd.
3113 Hillside Rd.

1015 West 9th St.

1015 West 9th St.

3105 Dover Center Rd.
3133 Hillside Rd

4588 W. 213th Street
12945 Radcliffe Rd.
24958 Saddlehorn Circle
4453 W. 49th Street
3503 Beaumont Ave., NW
133 Wellington St.
12694 Station Road
8727 Billings Road
15273 Gore Orphanage Rd.
2660 Crestview Drive
15670 Bowfin Blvd.
11010 Quarry Rd.

6800 Fitch Rd.

14880 Gar. Hwy

9228 Usher Road

49995 Telegraph Road

11109 Vermillion Rd.

CITY/STATE/ZIP
Strongsville, OH 44136
Eastlake, OH 44095
Seven Hills, OH 44131
Parma, OH 44130
Lorain, OH 44055
Avon, Ohio 44011
Brunswick, Ohio 44212
Seven Hills, OH 44131
Lorain, OH 44052
Lorain, OH 44052
Westlake, OH 44145
Seven Hills,Ohio 44131
Fairview Park, Ohio 44126

Chardon, OH 44024

Columbia Station, OH
44028

Brooklyn, OH 44144
Massillon, OH 44647

Berea, OH 44017-1704

Columbia Station, OH
44028

Kirtland, OH 44094
Wakeman, OH 44889
Hinckley, OH 44233
Brook Park, OH 44142
Oberlin, Ohio 44074
Olmsted Twp., OH 44138
Chardon, OH 44024
Olmsted Falls, OH 44138
Ambherst, OH 44001

Oberlin, OH 44074

PHONE

440-409-4325

440-269-8248

440-666-0211

440-212-3660

440-864-0348

440-865-6309

440-667-6772

440-477-1154

440-935-6353

440-670-7752

440-454-1121

330-714-1088

440-476-1199

440-226-0310

440-213-0385

713-257-3307

330-417-5622

440-732-1245

440-799-9319

440-840-3987

440-774-8300

216-337-8844

216-906-5111

440-935-4875

440-235-8820

440-223-2088

440-235-6179

440-752-6542

419-202-2940

lynul0@yahoo.com
bigjack690@centurytel.net
Cdamicol6@gmail.com
edwin1287@frontier.com
Tpf359@gmail.com
gregfortneyS54@gmail.com
gregafortney@yahoo.com
john@auctionjohn.com
pguzik@brentwoodhcc.com
Tkirschner462@aol.com
sethkoppelman@gmail.com
r8j8k@aol.com

martinezL AO8@gmail.com

jrmishler@sbcglobal.net

FLYERO0066FM@gmail.com

samnaim59@gmail.com

popanelutu@sbcglobal.net

jhross63@yahoo.com

paulettew 1949@yahoo.com

davwilson61@gmail.com

northerntrailercenter@gmail.c

om

mitchzurcher@yahoo.coom

Distance

350.597

380.14

360.1

357.346

342.079

347.16

347.304

360.323

340.669

340.669

351.475

360.323

346.89

391.743

348.841

360.231

349.431

346.255

383.173

326.913

351.946

RRRWRZ

332.516

349.611

393.577

348.291

331.488

330.578




