



2026 OCR Handler's List

North Section



NAME	ADDRESS	CITY/STATE/ZIP	PHONE	EMAIL	Distance
Bogdanowicz, Alex	17535 Drake Road	Strongsville, OH 44136	440-409-4325		350.597
Buzecan, Angelo	34260 Iris Lane	Eastlake, OH 44095	440-269-8248		380.14
Catrina, Dumitru	825 E. Parkhaven Dr.	Seven Hills, OH 44131	440-666-0211		360.1
Crihalmean, Catalin	10911 Magdala Drive	Parma, OH 44130	440-212-3660	lynu10@yahoo.com	357.346
Carver, Jack	4916 Vincent Avenue	Lorain, OH 44055	440-864-0348	bigjack690@centurytel.net	342.079
Damico, Chris	2586 Covington Place	Avon, Ohio 44011	440-865-6309	Cdamico16@gmail.com	347.16
Dowczek, Ed	1287 Substation Rd.	Brunswick, Ohio 44212	440-667-6772	edwin1287@frontier.com	347.304
Finnerty, Terry	3113 Hillside Rd.	Seven Hills, OH 44131	440-477-1154	Tpf359@gmail.com	360.323
Fortney, Greg, Jr.	1015 West 9th St.	Lorain, OH 44052	440-935-6353	gregfortney54@gmail.com	340.669
Fortney, Greg, Sr.	1015 West 9th St.	Lorain, OH 44052	440-670-7752	gregafortney@yahoo.com	340.669
Froelich, John	3105 Dover Center Rd.	Westlake, OH 44145	440-454-1121	john@auctionjohn.com	351.475
Guzik, Patti	3133 Hillside Rd	Seven Hills, Ohio 44131	330-714-1088	pguzik@brentwoodhcc.com	360.323
Kirschner, Tim	4588 W. 213th Street	Fairview Park, Ohio 44126	440-476-1199	Tkirschner462@aol.com	346.89
Koppelman, Seth	12945 Radcliffe Rd.	Chardon, OH 44024	440-226-0310	sethkoppelman@gmail.com	391.743
Kowalewski, Richard	24958 Saddlehorn Circle	Columbia Station, OH 44028	440-213-0385	r8j8k@aol.com	348.841
Martinez, Louis	4453 W. 49th Street	Brooklyn, OH 44144	713-257-3307	martinezLA08@gmail.com	360.231
Maxhimer, Lloyd	3503 Beaumont Ave., NW	Massillon, OH 44647	330-417-5622		349.431
Mishler, Ron	133 Wellington St.	Berea, OH 44017-1704	440-732-1245	jrmishler@sbcglobal.net	
Mowinski, Frank	12694 Station Road	Columbia Station, OH 44028	440-799-9319	FLYER0066FM@gmail.com	346.255
Naim, Sam	8727 Billings Road	Kirtland, OH 44094	440-840-3987	samnaim59@gmail.com	383.173
Piroch, Steve	15273 Gore Orphanage Rd.	Wakeman, OH 44889	440-774-8300		326.913
Popa, John	2660 Crestview Drive	Hinckley, OH 44233	216-337-8844	popanelutu@sbcglobal.net	351.946
Rostocil, Joe (Triple R)	15670 Bowfin Blvd.	Brook Park, OH 44142	216-906-5111	jhross63@yahoo.com	355.234
Tomes, Tom	11010 Quarry Rd.	Oberlin, Ohio 44074	440-935-4875		332.516
Winners, Ralph	6800 Fitch Rd.	Olmsted Twp., OH 44138	440-235-8820	paulettew1949@yahoo.com	349.611
Wilson, David	14880 Gar. Hwy	Chardon, OH 44024	440-223-2088	davwilson61@gmail.com	393.577
Zander, Eric	9228 Usher Road	Olmsted Falls, OH 44138	440-235-6179		348.291
Zurcher, Steve	49995 Telegraph Road	Amherst, OH 44001	440-752-6542	northerntrailercenter@gmail.com	331.488
Zurcher, Mitch	11109 Vermillion Rd.	Oberlin, OH 44074	419-202-2940	mitchzurcher@yahoo.com	330.578